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Squadra
CALCI

FORCOLI VALDERA
ATLETICO CASCINA
CRESPINA
ATLETICO ETRURIA
POL. MONTESERRA
CASCIANA TERMELARI
SAN PROSPERO NAVACCHIO
SCINTILLA 1945
MIGLIARINO VECCHIANO
FILETTOLE
PECCIOLESE 1936
SEXTUM BIENTINA
OSPEDALIERI
TREGGIAIA

FRECCIA AZZURRA

27

26

20

20

19

19

16

16

16

14

13

12

Juniores GIR.Pisa - A

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

GF
42

26

29

18

28

18

16

20

25

24

17

15

12

13

GS

12

17

11

16

21

16

18

24

13

31

37

28

60

DR
41

22

20

11




